Cast 2 Rehearsal Schedule

Cast Members Rehearsing Date Time Location Room #
Wednesday January 7

WONKA 1/7/2026 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122

Purple Cast Entire 1/7/2026 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

Sunday January 11
Parent Meeting

1/11/2026

2:30-3:00

FVRC

201/206

Purple Cast Entire
Wednesday January 14

1/11/2026

2:30-4:30

FVRC

201/206

Sunday January 18

Charlie 1/14/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Wonka 1/14/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 1/14/2026| 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

Wednesday January 21

Grandpa Joe, Mr. Bucket, Mrs. Bucket 1/18/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 1/18/2026 | 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206
Lead Oompa & Oompa Ensemble 1/18/2026| 4:30-5:00 FVRC 201/206

Friday January 23
Pure Imagination Dancers

1/23/2026

7:00-7:30

Augustus, Mrs. Gloop, Newscaster 1/21/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Phineous & Ooompa Supervisor 1/21/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Grandpa Joe, Mr. Bucket, Mrs. Bucket 1/21/2026 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 1/21/2026| 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

FVRC

201/206

Candyman & Candy Dancers
Sunday January 25

1/23/2026

7:30-8:30

FVRC

201/206

Wedneday January 28

Mr. Bucket/Charlie 1/25/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Mike Teevee, Ms. Teevee & Phineous 1/25/2026 | 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Candyman & Main Candy Kids 1/25/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 1/25/2026| 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206

Sunday February 1

Candyman & Main Candy Kids 1/28/2026 | 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Grandpa Joe, Mr. Bucket, Mrs. Bucket 1/28/2026 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 1/28/2026 | 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

Wednesday February 4
Violet

2/4/2026

6:00-6:30

parents 2/1/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Mike Teevee, Ms. Teevee & Phineous 2/1/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 2/1/2026 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206
Candyman & Candy Dancers 2/1/2026 [4:40-5:00 FVRC 201/206

FVRC

120-122

Purple Cast Entire
Sunday February 8

Wonka

2/4/2026

2/8/2026

6:30-8:30

2:00-2:30

FVRC

FVRC

120-122

201/206

Grandpa Joe & Charlie

2/8/2026

2:00-2:30

FVRC

201/206




Purple Cast Entire

2/8/2026

2:30-4:30

FVRC

201/206

Lead Oompa & Oompa Ensemble
Wednesday Februaryl1
Veruca

2/8/2026

2/11/2026

4:30-5:00

6:00-6:30

FVRC

FVRC

201/206

120-122

Purple Cast Entire
Sunday February 15

2/11/2026

6:30-8:30

FVRC

120-122

Wednesday February 18

Pure Imagination Dancers 2/15/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Violet 2/15/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Veruca 2/15/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Purple Cast Entire 2/15/2026| 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206

Friday February 20

Veruca 2/18/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Grandpa Joe & Charlie 2/18/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 2/18/2026| 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

Sunday February 22

Veruca & Violet 2/20/2026 6:30-7:15 FVRC 201/206
Lead Oompa & Qompa Ensemble 2/20/2026| 7:30-8:30 FVRC 201/206
TBA-Scenework 2/20/2026 5:00-7:00 FVRC 201/206

Wednesday February 25

Violet 2/22/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Imagine Choir 2/22/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206

Wonka & ticket winners & parents 2/22/2026| 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 2/22/2026| 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206

Sunday March 1

Imagine Choir 2/25/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
TBA-Scenework 2/25/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 2/25/2026| 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

Wednesday March 4

Augustus, Mrs. Gloop, Newscaster 3/1/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Phineous & Ooompa Supervisor 3/1/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Mike Teevee, Ms. Teevee & Phineous 3/1/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Pure Imagination Dancers 3/1/2026 | 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 3/1/2026 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206

Sunday March 8

Candyman & Main Candy Kids 3/4/2026 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
T.B.A. Scenework 3/4/2026 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 3/4/2026 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122

TBA 3/8/2026 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206
Purple Cast Entire 3/8/2026 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206
Candy Ensemble 3/8/2026 |4:30-5:00 FVRC 201/206

Wednesday March 11
TBA 3/11/2026| 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122
Purple Cast Entire 3/11/2026| 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122




Friday March 13

Sunday March 15

Grandpa Joe & Charlie 3/13/2026| 6:30-7:15 FVRC 201/206
Candy Kid Ensemble 3/13/2026| 7:30-8:30 FVRC 201/206
TBA-Scenework 3/13/2026| 5:00-7:00 FVRC 201/206

Tuesday March 24 TECH CAST 2
Purple Cast-Mic 3/24/2026 | 4:00-8:30 Glenbard Theatre
Purple Cast Entire 3/24/2026| 4:30-8:30 Glenbard Theatre

Wednesday March 25 TECH CAST 2
Purple Cast-Mic

3/25/2026

4:00-8:30

Glenbard

Theatre

Purple Cast Entire
Friday, March 27 SHOW
Purple Cast-Mic

3/26/2026

3/27/2026

4:30-8:30

530pm

Glenbard

Glenbard

Theatre

Theatre

Purple Cast-Entire
Saturday, March 28 SHOW
Purple Cast-Mic

3/27/2026

3/28/2026

6pm

1230pm

Glenbard

Glenbard

Theatre

Theatre

Purple Cast-Entire

3/28/2026

Tpm

Glenbard

Theatre
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